
Communiqué n° 133

Women Team Pursuit

First Round/ Premier Tour
Results / Résultats

World Record: 4'31''966 NEW ZEALAND  20.08.2015 ASTANA (KAZ)

Race distance: 4km (20 laps)

20-24 July 2016

3km2km1kmTeam TimeUCI Code Diff

4:36.81746.555FRANCE
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CLOUARD Pauline

1:26.493 2:06.950
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FORTIN Valentine

COPPONI Clara

LAURANCE Typhaine

FRA19980205

FRA19980828

FRA19990112
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POL19990928

2:08.28346.631POLAND
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PIKULIK Wiktoria

+08.0821:26.509

240

POL19980831242
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BIELAWSKA Klaudia

ROZYNSKA Nikola

LIPIEJKO Karolina

POL19980615

POL19980626

4:44.899
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Heat 2 DiffUCI Code TimeTeam 1km 2km

4:42.040

GBR19980604

GBR19980414

DICKINSON Eleanor

ROBERTS Jessica

DOLAN Lauren

21

68 GBR19990411

169

1:27.805

RAYBOULD Rebecca

1
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GREAT BRITAIN 47.231 2:08.980

GBR19990919

3km

3km

SHEARMAN Emily

1kmTeam TimeUCI Code Diff

4:35.74144.875NEW ZEALAND

34

1

DRUMMOND Michaela

1:23.918 2:03.023

231

232

230

SHIELDS Nicole

SMITH Kate

NZL19980405

2km

NZL19990223

NZL19990909

4:46.554

AUS19990310

2:04.14644.734AUSTRALIA

113

2

CLONAN Kristina

+10.8131:23.922

114

AUS19981108115

3

HAINES Jade

ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby

TUCKER Brooke

AUS19980413

AUS19980424

NZL19990403

Heat 3

Heat 4 2km

CONSONNI Chiara

PATERNOSTER Letizia

198

194

26

2:04.2971:24.719

BALSAMO Elisa

1

193

ITALY 45.151 4:34.871

DiffUCI Code TimeTeam 1km

STEFANI Martina

ITA19980227

ITA19981106

ITA19990624

ITA19990722

CAN19990212

CAN19980720

COLES-LYSTER Maggie

ATTWELL Erin

JUSSAUME Laurie

9

129 CAN19990312

131

1:25.761 +02.347

COLLIER Devaney

2

130

CANADA 45.332 2:06.267

CAN19990907

4:37.218

3km

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel

Qualification rule:
All the teams from the First round dispute the Finals.
The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.
If in the heats 3 and 4 one team cathes the opponent, it will be a pistol shot, the fastest team can stop after that 
moment. The slower team has to finish the race to set a time for the finals.
The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows:
The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.
The next two fastest teams ride the final for 5th and 6th places.
The final two teams ride the final for 7th and 8th places.
The heats will be ridden in the reverse of this order.

Disqualification to team JAPAN  Art. 3.2.097 
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JPN19980101

JPN19980811

JPN19990323

JPN19990427

KOBAYASHI Ayano

NAKAMURA Aika

HOSOYA Yumena

MATSUI Yuka

205

74

206

JAPAN
DSQ


